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ACADEMIC AFFAIRS Last Name First Name Email Phone
3960  Student Affairs Hogg Crystal Hogg, Crystal (chogg@uidaho.edu) 885-6076
3961  Vice Provost for Faculty Radil Jennifer Radil, Jennifer (jradil@uidaho.edu) 885-5828
3962  WWAMI Medical Education Program Martonick Marlane Martonick, Marlane (marlanem@uidaho.edu) 885-2828
3964  Strategic Enrollment Management Storhok DeLaina Storhok, DeLaina (delainas@uidaho.edu) 885-5690
3966  Vice Provost for Acad Initiatives Radil Jennifer Radil, Jennifer (jradil@uidaho.edu) 885-5828
3967  University Outreach-Northern Idaho McNamara Ann McNamara, Ann (amcnamara@uidaho.edu Interim
3968  University Outreach - Idaho Falls Richards Kenwyn Richards, Kenwyn (kenwynr@uidaho.edu) 885-4700
3969  University Outreach - Boise Stolaroff Donna Stolaroff, Donna (dstolaroff@uidaho.edu 364-4002
3976  Provost/Exec VP Area Richards Kenwyn Richards, Kenwyn (kenwynr@uidaho.edu) 885-4700
3978  General Library McNeill Brittni McNeill, Brittni (brittnil@uidaho.edu)
3981  College of Graduate Studies Radil Jennifer Radil, Jennifer (jradil@uidaho.edu) 885-5828
3982  College of Art & Architecture Osborne Kim Osborne, Kimberly (kosborne@uidaho.edu) 885-9481
3984  College of Science Evans Terry Evans, Terry (tevans@uidaho.edu) 885-6192
3985  College of Law Nugen Mike Nugen, Michael (mnugen@uidaho.edu) 885-6208
3988  College of Natural Resources Hacker Steve Hacker, Steven (shacker@uidaho.edu) 885-7400
3994  College of Engineering Long Hanna Long, Hanna (hannalong@uidaho.edu) 885-7665
3995  CoEd, Health and Human Services Morrison Nancy Morrison, Nancy (nancycm@uidaho.edu) 885-5765
3996  College of Business & Economics McNeill Brittni McNeill, Brittni (brittnil@uidaho.edu) 885-6800
3998  Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences Cardona Margarita Cardona, Margarita (mcardona@uidaho.edu) 885-6027
3999  Col of Letters, Arts & Social Sci. Taff Heather Taff, Heather (heathertaff@uidaho.edu) 885-6737

OTHER DIVISIONS Last Name First Name Email Phone
University Advancement Pratt Megan Pratt, Megan (meganp@uidaho.edu) 885-5302
Research Gunderson Brittany Gunderson, Brittany (brittanyg@uidaho.edu) 885-5732
President's Office Senkevich Jeff Senkevich, Jeff (jsenkevich@uidaho.edu) 885-1189
ITS / Communications and Marketing Clarkson-Gulick Julie Clarkson-Gulick, Julie (juliec@uidaho.edu) 885-6232
Facilities Price Lodi Price, Lodi (lodiprice@uidaho.edu) 885-7354
Auxilliary Services Miller Lisa Miller, Lisa (lisa@uidaho.edu) 885-7004
Athletics Haldeman Garrett Haldeman, Garrett (garretth@uidaho.edu) 885-5090
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